Fiscal Year 2010
Continuum of Care Competition
Homeless Assistance Award Report

State
CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
AK-500 - Anchorage CoC
6-Plex Project SHPR $104,665
ACMH SPC S+CR $298,560
Coming Home i S+CR $214,392
Coming Home Program SHPR $84,578
Four A's SPC S+CR $120,864
Homeward Bound SHPR $502,241
Permanent Houisng Program SHPR $646,563
Rights of Passage SHPR $245,629
Safety Links Program, LINK Project SHPR $296,714
Transitional SRO Housing Program SHPR $203,464
AK-500 - Total: $2,717,670
AK-501 - Alaska Balance of State CoC
Ak Dedicated HMIS SHPR $18,460
Bev's Place SHPR $102,499
Burch Supportive Housing SHPR $50,965
Camai SPC S+CR $104,496
Carmen House Transitional Living SHPR $32,824
Housing Now I S+CR $98,472
Housing Now-1 SPC S+CR $55,584
Juneau SPC S+CR $98,208
Paul's Place Renewal SHPR $26,350
Supportive Housing Prgram SHPR $73,791
TWC Transitional Housing Program SHPR $28,212
Vaunda SHPR $13,170
AK-501 - Total: $703,031
1/10/2011 Page 1 of 277



State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
AK Total: $3,420,701

1/10/2011 Page 2 of 277



